August 22
August 29
September 5
September 12
September 19
October 3
October 10
October 17
October 24

October 31

Football 2025

Aiken HOME
St. James AWAY
Socastee AWAY
Green Sea (Homecoming) HOME
Conway AWAY
M. County (Military Appreciation) HOME
Dillon (Youth and HOF) HOME
Waccamaw AWAY

G-Town (Sr Night/Breast Cancer Awareness) HOME

Loris AWAY

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30



Girls Tennis 2025

August 19 Johnsonville Home *(Conway) 5:45
August 21 Socastee Home *(Conway) 5:45
August 25 Conway Home *(Conway) 5:45
August 26 Johnsonville Away 5:00
August 28 GSF Home *(Conway) 5:45
September 3 Loris Home *(Conway) 5:45
September 4 Conway Away 5:00
September 9 Georgetown Away 5:00
September 11 GSF Away 5:00
September 16 Waccamaw Away 5:00
September 18 Loris Away 5:00
September 22 PDA Away 5:00
September 25 Georgetown Home *(TBD) TBD
September 29 PDA Home *(Conway) 5:45
October 2 Waccamaw Home *(TBD) TBD
October 8 Socastee Away 5:00

*Due to court renovations, all home tennis matches will be played off campus.



Volleyball 2025

August 23 WF Tournament AWAY TBD \Y
August 26 Conway HOME 5:30/7:.00 JV/V
August 27 NMB HOME 5:30/7:00 JV/V
August 28 Socastee HOME 5:30/7:00 JV/V
September 3 Loris HOME 5:30/7:.00 JV/V
September 4 Marlboro County AWAY 5:30/7:00 JV/V
September 9 Georgetown AWAY 5:30/7:.00 JV/V
September 11 Dillon HOME 5:30/7:.00 JV/V
September 16 Waccamaw AWAY 5:30/7:00 JV/V
September 17 Socastee HOME 5:45 A
September 18 Loris AWAY 5:30/7:00 JV/V
September 20 Carolina Challenge AWAY TBD v
September 23 Marlboro County HOME 5:30/7:.00 JV/V
September 25 Georgetown HOME 5:30/7:00 JV/V
September 30 Dillon AWAY 5:30/7:00 JV/V
October 2 Waccamaw HOME 5:30/7:00 JV/V
October 15 Conway AWAY 5:30/7:00 JV/V

October 20 Socastee HOME 6:00 \Y



August 19
August 21
August 23-24
August 28
September 2
September 6-7
September 9
September 11
September 18
September 19
September 23
September 25
September 30
October 6-7
October 15

Girls Golf 2025

NMB

Conway

Blue Jacket Invitational

Myrtle Beach
Palmetto Preview
NMB Invite

HCS Championship
Waccamaw
Myrtle Beach
NMB

Waccamaw
Socastee

Conway

Battle at the Beach

Region Tournament

HOME
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME

4:30

4:30
1:00/8:30
4:30
TBD
12:00/8:00
4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30
TBD



August 27
September 3
September 10
September 11
September 17
September 24
September 27
October 1
October 2
October 8
October 16
October 23
TBD
November 7

November 15

Cross Country 2025

Georgetown
Carolina Forest
Myrtle Beach
Latta

Conway

NMB
Darlington
Socastee

GSF

St. James
Horry County Champ
Loris

Region Meet
State Qualifier

State Meet

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

9:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

TBD

TBD



August 23
August 30
September 6
September 9
September 13
September 20
September 27
TBD

October 9-11

Swim 2025

NMBHS Invite

CF @ Pepper Geddings
Hartsville

Sumter

St. James

Socastee

Hartsville
Regionals-TBD

State Finals

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY



JV Football 2025

August 28 St. James HOME 6:00
September 4 Socastee HOME 6:00
September 18 Conway HOME 6:00
October 2 Marlboro County AWAY 6:00
October 9 Dillon AWAY 6:00
October 16 Waccamaw HOME 6:00
October 23 Georgetown AWAY 6:00

October 30 Loris HOME 6:00



August 26
August 27
August 28
September 3
September 9
September 16
September 17
September 18
September 25
October 2

October 15

JV/2 Volleyball 2025

Conway
NMB
Socastee
Loris
Georgetown
Waccamaw
Socastee
Loris
Georgetown
Waccamaw

Conway

*JV/2 will play in the AHS mini gym

HOME

HOME

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

HOME

HOME

AWAY

5:30%

5:30%

5:30

5:30%*

5:30

5:30

5:45%

5:30

5:30%

5:30%*

5:30



August 27
September 3
September 10
September 16
September 23
September 30
October 7
October 15
October 21

October 29

B-Team Football 2025

Loris, Socastee (scrimmage)
MB, FB, BW (scrimmage)
Forestbrook

St. James

Whittemore Park

NMB

Conway

Loris

Blackwater

TBD

AWAY Loris

HOME

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

HOME

HOME

AWAY

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00



