



Football 2025

August 22	Aiken	HOME	7:30
August 29	St. James	AWAY	7:30
September 5	Socastee	AWAY	7:30
September 12	Green Sea (Homecoming)	HOME	7:30
September 19	Conway	AWAY	7:30
October 3	M. County (Military Appreciation)	HOME	7:30
October 10	Dillon (Youth and HOF)	HOME	7:30
October 17	Waccamaw	AWAY	7:30
October 24	G-Town (Sr Night/Breast Cancer Awareness)	HOME	7:30
October 31	Loris	AWAY	7:30



Girls Tennis 2025

August 19	Johnsonville	Home *(Conway)	5:45
August 21	Socastee	Home *(Conway)	5:45
August 25	Conway	Home *(Conway)	5:45
August 26	Johnsonville	Away	5:00
August 28	GSF	Home *(Conway)	5:45
September 3	Loris	Home *(Conway)	5:45
September 4	Conway	Away	5:00
September 9	Georgetown	Away	5:00
September 11	GSF	Away	5:00
September 16	Waccamaw	Away	5:00
September 18	Loris	Away	5:00
September 22	PDA	Away	5:00
September 25	Georgetown	Home *(TBD)	TBD
September 29	PDA	Home *(Conway)	5:45
October 2	Waccamaw	Home *(TBD)	TBD
October 8	Socastee	Away	5:00

*Due to court renovations, all home tennis matches will be played off campus.



Volleyball 2025

August 23	WF Tournament	AWAY	TBD	V
August 26	Conway	HOME	5:30/7:00	JV/V
August 27	NMB	HOME	5:30/7:00	JV/V
August 28	Socastee	HOME	5:30/7:00	JV/V
September 3	Loris	HOME	5:30/7:00	JV/V
September 4	Marlboro County	AWAY	5:30/7:00	JV/V
September 9	Georgetown	AWAY	5:30/7:00	JV/V
September 11	Dillon	HOME	5:30/7:00	JV/V
September 16	Waccamaw	AWAY	5:30/7:00	JV/V
September 17	Socastee	HOME	5:45	JV
September 18	Loris	AWAY	5:30/7:00	JV/V
September 20	Carolina Challenge	AWAY	TBD	V
September 23	Marlboro County	HOME	5:30/7:00	JV/V
September 25	Georgetown	HOME	5:30/7:00	JV/V
September 30	Dillon	AWAY	5:30/7:00	JV/V
October 2	Waccamaw	HOME	5:30/7:00	JV/V
October 15	Conway	AWAY	5:30/7:00	JV/V
October 20	Socastee	HOME	6:00	V



Girls Golf 2025

August 19	NMB	HOME	4:30
August 21	Conway	HOME	4:30
August 23-24	Blue Jacket Invitational	HOME	1:00/8:30
August 28	Myrtle Beach	AWAY	4:30
September 2	Palmetto Preview	AWAY	TBD
September 6-7	NMB Invite	AWAY	12:00/8:00
September 9	HCS Championship	AWAY	4:30
September 11	Waccamaw	AWAY	4:30
September 18	Myrtle Beach	HOME	4:30
September 19	NMB	AWAY	4:30
September 23	Waccamaw	HOME	4:30
September 25	Socastee	HOME	4:30
September 30	Conway	AWAY	4:30
October 6-7	Battle at the Beach	AWAY	4:30
October 15	Region Tournament	HOME	TBD



Cross Country 2025

August 27	Georgetown	AWAY	5:00
September 3	Carolina Forest	AWAY	5:00
September 10	Myrtle Beach	AWAY	5:00
September 11	Latta	AWAY	5:00
September 17	Conway	AWAY	5:00
September 24	NMB	AWAY	5:00
September 27	Darlington	AWAY	9:00
October 1	Socastee	AWAY	5:00
October 2	GSF	AWAY	5:00
October 8	St. James	AWAY	5:00
October 16	Horry County Champ	AWAY	5:00
October 23	Loris	AWAY	5:00
TBD	Region Meet	AWAY	5:00
November 7	State Qualifier	AWAY	TBD
November 15	State Meet	AWAY	TBD



Swim 2025

August 23	NMBHS Invite	AWAY
August 30	CF @ Pepper Geddings	AWAY
September 6	Hartsville	AWAY
September 9	Sumter	AWAY
September 13	St. James	AWAY
September 20	Socastee	AWAY
September 27	Hartsville	AWAY
TBD	Regionals-TBD	AWAY
October 9-11	State Finals	AWAY



JV Football 2025

August 28	St. James	HOME	6:00
September 4	Socastee	HOME	6:00
September 18	Conway	HOME	6:00
October 2	Marlboro County	AWAY	6:00
October 9	Dillon	AWAY	6:00
October 16	Waccamaw	HOME	6:00
October 23	Georgetown	AWAY	6:00
October 30	Loris	HOME	6:00



JV/2 Volleyball 2025

August 26	Conway	HOME	5:30*
August 27	NMB	HOME	5:30*
August 28	Socastee	AWAY	5:30
September 3	Loris	HOME	5:30*
September 9	Georgetown	AWAY	5:30
September 16	Waccamaw	AWAY	5:30
September 17	Socastee	HOME	5:45*
September 18	Loris	AWAY	5:30
September 25	Georgetown	HOME	5:30*
October 2	Waccamaw	HOME	5:30*
October 15	Conway	AWAY	5:30

*JV/2 will play in the AHS mini gym



B-Team Football 2025

August 27	Loris, Socastee (scrimmage)	AWAY Loris	6:00
September 3	MB, FB, BW (scrimmage)	HOME	6:00
September 10	Forestbrook	AWAY	6:00
September 16	St. James	HOME	6:00
September 23	Whittemore Park	AWAY	6:00
September 30	NMB	AWAY	6:00
October 7	Conway	HOME	6:00
October 15	Loris	HOME	6:00
October 21	Blackwater	HOME	6:00
October 29	TBD	AWAY	6:00